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順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 松本 華奈 40 島根 16 11 16 43 3
2位 中島 聖子 34 兵庫 0 9 13 22 2
3位 池野　千紘 24 学連 0 16 0 16 1
4位 渡辺 広美 43 東京 13 0 0 13 1
5位 平松　智子 39 愛知 0 13 0 13 1
6位 北川 麻利奈 31 東京 11 0 0 11 1
7位 大西　直美 43 鳥取 0 0 11 11 1
8位 松尾 由樹恵 39 兵庫 9 0 0 9 1
9位 相原　千尋 21 広島 0 0 9 9 1
10位 畔上 多恵子 38 大阪 8 0 0 8 1
11位 鈴木　薫 43 東京 0 8 0 8 1
12位 一村　多美代 51 熊本 0 0 8 8 1
13位 富岡 美歩 35 東京 7 0 0 7 1
14位 佐野  花夏 19 学連 0 7 0 7 1
15位 佐藤　真希子 36 愛知 0 0 7 7 1
16位 中橋 まり 43 東京 6 0 0 6 1
17位 鈴木 まさみ 37 福島 0 6 0 6 1
18位 古賀　美紀 46 熊本 0 0 6 6 1
19位 岸本 裕子 53 京都 5 0 0 5 1
20位 塩野　梨紗 34 東京 0 5 0 5 1
21位 沖津　千香子 20 広島 0 0 5 5 1
22位 高間 佐知子 37 愛知 4 0 0 4 1
23位 岩原　恵理香 38 神奈川 0 4 0 4 1
24位 松田　美香 27 島根 0 0 4 4 1
25位 市岡 陽子 39 東京 3 0 0 3 1
26位 川嶋　明子 42 東京 0 3 0 3 1
27位 福田　百合子 62 熊本 0 0 3 3 1
28位 杉原 美希 36 兵庫 2 0 0 2 1
29位 増田　恵 40 東京 0 2 0 2 1
30位 豊田　しおり 34 福岡 0 0 2 2 1
31位 関谷 美智代 52 沖縄 1 0 0 1 1
32位 小林　美和子 42 宮城 0 1 0 1 1
33位 西森　冴 31 愛知 0 0 1 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 福元 哲郎 41 広島 16 8 0 24 2
2位 八田　益之 41 神奈川 0 2 16 18 2
3位 北原 秀樹 35 福岡 8 0 9 17 2
4位 高橋　豪一 38 東京 0 16 0 16 1
5位 吉越 慎吾 34 千葉 13 0 0 13 1
6位 倉内　誠司 29 愛知 0 13 0 13 1
7位 西村　健太 32 熊本 0 0 13 13 1
8位 親泊 昌彦 34 沖縄 11 0 0 11 1
9位 大畑　亮介 31 東京 0 11 0 11 1
10位 野仲　勝彦 40 大分 0 0 11 11 1
11位 中川 教生 27 宮崎 9 0 0 9 1
12位 今村　圭孝 32 神奈川 0 9 0 9 1
13位 鮫嶋　浩生 21 鹿児島 0 0 8 8 1
14位 ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾀﾞ ﾎﾟｰﾘｽ 35 東京 7 0 0 7 1
15位 杉山　太一 29 静岡 0 7 0 7 1
16位 児玉　庄悟 22 京都 0 0 7 7 1
17位 清本 聖 22 東京 6 0 0 6 1
18位 阿部　吉貴 33 東京 0 6 0 6 1
19位 角田　保治 45 熊本 0 0 6 6 1
20位 茜ヶ久保 公二 36 東京 5 0 0 5 1

女子総合

男子総合
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21位 楠　直人 28 神奈川 0 5 0 5 1
22位 ハウズ　グレッグ 36 熊本 0 0 5 5 1
23位 須原 健一郎 31 神奈川 4 0 0 4 1
24位 大島　仁 22 学連 0 4 0 4 1
25位 久保　孝二 46 愛媛 0 0 4 4 1
26位 白井 克昌 43 鹿児島 3 0 0 3 1
27位 山本　一博 30 愛知 0 3 0 3 1
28位 井上　隼輔 21 広島 0 0 3 3 1
29位 吉田 拓也 36 愛知 2 0 0 2 1
30位 藤田　茂雄 49 福岡 0 0 2 2 1
31位 Brett Whiteoak 52 東京 1 0 0 1 1
32位 星　秀明 40 千葉 0 1 0 1 1
33位 見月　直幸 27 福岡 0 0 1 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 加藤 唯 21 北海道 13 0 0 13 1
2位 池野　千紘 24 学連 0 13 0 13 1
3位 相原　千尋 21 広島 0 0 13 13 1
4位 中川 祐理 24 福岡 10 0 0 10 1
5位 佐野 花夏 19 学連 0 10 0 10 1
6位 沖津　千香子 20 広島 0 0 10 10 1
7位 西村　知乃 24 東京 0 8 0 8 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 鈴木 迪子 28 大阪 13 0 0 13 1
2位 若林　奈々恵 26 東京 0 13 0 13 1
3位 松田　美香 27 島根 0 0 13 13 1
4位 鈴木 佳菜 25 大阪 10 0 0 10 1
5位 千葉　みな美 27 東京 0 10 0 10 1
6位 中川　祐理 25 福岡 0 0 10 10 1
7位 早田 純 28 神奈川 8 0 0 8 1
8位 松村　千春 27 神奈川 0 8 0 8 1
9位 中山　寛子 28 熊本 0 0 8 8 1
10位 萱間 萌 29 埼玉 6 0 0 6 1
11位 田中　梨沙 29 東京 0 6 0 6 1
12位 土方　朋 28 熊本 0 0 6 6 1
13位 山崎 佐保子 29 東京 4 0 0 4 1
14位 佐藤  友香 27 東京 0 4 0 4 1
15位 鮫島　彩香 25 熊本 0 0 4 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 中島 聖子 34 兵庫 0 13 13 26 2
2位 北川 麻利奈 31 東京 13 0 0 13 1
3位 市川 麻未 31 沖縄 10 0 0 10 1
4位 塩野　梨紗 34 東京 0 10 0 10 1
5位 豊田　しおり 34 福岡 0 0 10 10 1
6位 村上 式子 34 愛知 8 0 0 8 1
7位 村田　明子 31 千葉 0 8 0 8 1
8位 森田 美穂 31 沖縄 6 0 0 6 1
9位 西森　冴 31 愛知 0 0 8 8 1
10位 河野　芙美子 31 神奈川 0 6 0 6 1
11位 脇　千華子 30 福岡 0 0 6 6 1
12位 若菜 透江 34 千葉 4 0 0 4 1
13位 鈴木 遥 31 東京 0 4 0 4 1
14位 永松　美香 30 千葉 0 0 4 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数

24歳以下女子

25-29歳女子

30-34歳女子

35-39歳女子
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1位 佐藤　真希子 36 愛知 0 6 13 19 2
2位 松尾 由樹恵 39 兵庫 13 0 0 13 1
3位 平松　智子 39 愛知 0 13 0 13 1
4位 畔上 多恵子 38 大阪 10 0 0 10 1
5位 鈴木 まさみ 37 福島 0 10 0 10 1
6位 石川 　順子 37 千葉 0 0 10 10 1
7位 富岡 美歩 35 東京 8 0 0 8 1
8位 岩原　恵理香 38 神奈川 0 8 0 8 1
9位 佐々　愛美 39 熊本 0 0 8 8 1
10位 高間 佐知子 37 愛知 6 0 0 6 1
11位 小崎　和美 36 熊本 0 0 6 6 1
12位 市岡 陽子 39 東京 4 0 0 4 1
13位 北吉　舞 39 奈良 0 4 0 4 1
14位 和氣　美佳 37 山口 0 0 4 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 松本 華奈 40 島根 13 13 13 39 3
2位 渡辺 広美 43 東京 10 0 0 10 1
3位 鈴木　薫 43 東京 0 10 0 10 1
4位 大西　直美 43 鳥取 0 0 10 10 1
5位 中橋 まり 43 東京 8 0 0 8 1
6位 川嶋　明子 42 東京 0 8 0 8 1
7位 竹内　えつ子 41 埼玉 0 0 8 8 1
8位 木村 文 41 東京 6 0 0 6 1
9位 増田　恵 40 東京 0 6 0 6 1
10位 藤野　寿代 44 大分 0 0 6 6 1
11位 槇 玲子 43 東京 4 0 0 4 1
12位 小林　美和子 42 宮城 0 4 0 4 1
13位 池田　美和 40 宮崎 0 0 4 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 熊崎 佳美 48 大阪 13 0 0 13 1
2位 川上　雅子 49 長野 0 13 0 13 1
3位 古賀　美紀 46 熊本 0 0 13 13 1
4位 小野 恭子 48 神奈川 10 0 0 10 1
5位 柴田　小百合 48 埼玉 0 10 0 10 1
6位 浜田　典子 47 愛知 0 0 10 10 1
7位 中村 美由紀 46 神奈川 8 0 0 8 1
8位 長野　由美子 46 長野 0 8 0 8 1
9位 飯田　多佳子 46 福岡 0 0 8 8 1
10位 今井 朱美 48 兵庫 6 0 0 6 1
11位 太田　陽子 48 神奈川 0 6 0 6 1
12位 平江　ユキ 46 熊本 0 0 6 6 1
13位 安部 孝子 45 東京 4 0 0 4 1
14位 東海林　美佳 47 東京 0 4 0 4 1
15位 杉原　香 45 福岡 0 0 4 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 岸本 裕子 54 京都 13 13 0 26 2
2位 山本 彩 52 京都 6 8 0 14 2
3位 一村　多美代 51 熊本 0 0 13 13 1
4位 関谷 美智代 52 沖縄 10 0 0 10 1
5位 卯月　静子 54 東京 0 10 0 10 1
6位 永田　はるよ 51 鹿児島 0 0 10 10 1
7位 具志堅 順子 52 沖縄 8 0 0 8 1
8位 藤井　眞由美 53 愛知 0 0 8 8 1
9位 土屋　智恵美 51 東京 0 6 0 6 1

40-44歳女子

45-49歳女子

50-54歳女子
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10位 木野　裕美子 50 福岡 0 0 6 6 1
11位 金城 ちせ 51 沖縄 4 0 0 4 1
12位 中野　しのぶ 54 和歌山 0 4 0 4 1
13位 金田　早苗 52 山口 0 0 4 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 石田 恭子 57 東京 4 0 10 14 1
2位 小林 眞由美 56 東京 13 0 0 13 1
3位 青木　みどり 57 東京 0 13 0 13 1
4位 針馬　里江 57 熊本 0 0 13 13 1
5位 大原 るり子 56 沖縄 10 0 0 10 1
6位 横溝　敬子 57 神奈川 0 10 0 10 1
7位 石田　恭子 57 東京 0 0 10 10 1
8位 加藤 洋子 59 東京 8 0 0 8 1
9位 宮内　昌子 58 東京 0 8 0 8 1
10位 黒川　てるみ 56 熊本 0 0 8 8 1
11位 狩俣 幸子 59 沖縄 6 0 0 6 1
12位 金子　秀子 59 東京 0 6 0 6 1
13位 田島　智恵子 55 千葉 0 0 6 6 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 宗田 惠世子 62 東京 13 0 0 13 1
2位 伊藤　洋子 62 東京 0 13 0 13 1
3位 福田　百合子 62 熊本 0 0 13 13 1
4位 滝沢 見世子 61 千葉 10 0 0 10 1
5位 小関　敬子 60 東京 0 10 0 10 1
6位 岡田　江里子 62 熊本 0 0 10 10 1
7位 高橋 みさ子 62 秋田 8 0 0 8 1
8位 廣田 美代 60 大阪 6 0 0 6 1
9位 大熊 志保子 61 千葉 4 0 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 三田 伸子 67 広島 13 0 13 26 2
2位 川崎　綾子 67 千葉 0 13 0 13 1
3位 北岡　香代子 68 福岡 0 0 10 10 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 鮫嶋　浩生 21 鹿児島 0 0 15 15 1
2位 清本 聖 22 東京 13 0 0 13 1
3位 大島　仁 22 学連 0 13 0 13 1
4位 児玉　庄悟 22 京都 0 0 12 12 1
5位 吉藤 勇人 20 東京 10 0 0 10 1
6位 阿部　幹也 19 学連 0 10 0 10 1
7位 井上　隼輔 21 広島 0 0 10 10 1
8位 川口 遼 20 大阪 8 0 0 8 1
9位 三村　弘一 23 京都 0 8 0 8 1
10位 清水 優 20 北海道 6 0 0 6 1
11位 高梨  翔太 18 千葉 0 6 0 6 1
12位 安保 真 23 三重 4 0 0 4 1
13位 井辻　祐太郎 24 千葉 0 4 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 見月　直幸 27 福岡 0 0 15 15 1
2位 中川 教生 27 宮崎 13 0 0 13 1
3位 倉内　誠司 29 愛知 0 13 0 13 1
4位 山中　俊輔 28 大阪 0 0 12 12 1
5位 五野井 隼人 28 沖縄 10 0 0 10 1

65-69歳女子

55-59歳女子

60-64歳女子

24歳以下男子

25-29歳男子
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6位 杉山　太一 29 静岡 0 10 0 10 1
7位 中木原　幸作 28 鹿児島 0 0 10 10 1
8位 星 慎太郎 26 神奈川 8 0 0 8 1
9位 楠　直人 28 神奈川 0 8 0 8 1
10位 森崎　功也 28 福岡 0 0 8 8 1
11位 寺田 悠介 26 東京 6 0 0 6 1
12位 吉田　茂樹 25 埼玉 0 6 0 6 1
13位 江頭　俊輔 29 長崎 0 0 6 6 1
14位 五十嵐 拓未 25 北海道 4 0 0 4 1
15位 小林　雄太 28 神奈川 0 4 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 西村　健太 32 熊本 0 0 15 15 1
2位 吉越 慎吾 34 千葉 13 0 0 13 1
3位 大畑　亮介 31 東京 0 13 0 13 1
4位 井上　裕司 32 佐賀 0 0 12 12 1
5位 親泊 昌彦 34 沖縄 10 0 0 10 1
6位 今村　圭孝 32 神奈川 0 10 0 10 1
7位 福田　悠平 30 熊本 0 0 10 10 1
8位 須原 健一郎 31 神奈川 8 0 0 8 1
9位 阿部　吉貴 33 東京 0 8 0 8 1
10位 仁田脇　健 33 宮崎 0 0 8 8 1
11位 後藤 一嘉 34 愛知 6 0 0 6 1
12位 山本　一博 30 愛知 0 6 0 6 1
13位 田結庄　将岳 33 大阪 0 0 6 6 1
14位 鏑木 慎介 34 千葉 4 0 0 4 1
15位 伊藤　健太郎 33 東京 0 4 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 北原 秀樹 35 福岡 13 0 15 28 2
2位 高橋　豪一 38 東京 0 13 0 13 1
3位 ハウズ　グレッグ 36 熊本 0 0 12 12 1
4位 ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾀﾞ ﾎﾟｰﾘｽ 35 東京 10 0 0 10 1
5位 河村　雄也 36 山口 0 10 0 10 1
6位 田口　博之 37 長崎 0 0 10 10 1
7位 茜ヶ久保 公二 36 東京 8 0 0 8 1
8位 ABSOUS OLIVIER 37 神奈川 0 8 0 8 1
9位 島　友宏 37 愛知 0 0 8 8 1
10位 吉田 拓也 36 愛知 6 0 0 6 1
11位 青山　太一 37 千葉 0 6 0 6 1
12位 藤井　智崇 38 大阪 0 0 6 6 1
13位 三上 欣之 38 沖縄 4 0 0 4 1
14位 遠藤　直哉 36 神奈川 0 4 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 福元 哲郎 41 広島 13 13 0 26 2
2位 八田　益之 41 神奈川 0 10 15 25 2
3位 野仲　勝彦 40 大分 0 0 12 12 1
4位 白井 克昌 43 鹿児島 10 0 0 10 1
5位 丸林　要 42 熊本 0 0 10 10 1
6位 ｼﾑｽ ﾃﾞﾋﾞｯﾄﾞ 42 東京 8 0 0 8 1
7位 星　秀明 40 千葉 0 8 0 8 1
8位 高田　一治 42 広島 0 0 8 8 1
9位 小野 和宏 41 東京 6 0 0 6 1
10位 西　浩 41 千葉 0 6 0 6 1
11位 山本　芳照 43 福岡 0 0 6 6 1
12位 榎木 祐介 40 宮崎 4 0 0 4 1

30-34歳男子

35-39歳男子

40-44歳男子



 2013JTUエイジランキングポイント詳細

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　2013年5月26日天草大会終了時点

13位 荒木　茂 42 山形 0 4 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 Morange Jean-Marc 45 東京 10 13 0 23 2
2位 藤田　茂雄 49 福岡 0 10 10 20 2
3位 矢吹 輝 45 大阪 13 4 0 17 2
4位 角田　保治 45 熊本 0 0 15 15 1
5位 久保　孝二 46 愛媛 0 0 12 12 1
6位 藤田　茂雄 49 福岡 0 0 10 10 1
7位 宿院 雅広 49 京都 8 0 0 8 1
8位 吉川　誠司 45 埼玉 0 8 0 8 1
9位 一木　悟美 48 福岡 0 0 8 8 1
10位 富崎 義明 47 沖縄 6 0 0 6 1
12位 丹野　憲仁 48 神奈川 0 6 0 6 1
13位 飯田　博之 45 愛知 0 0 6 6 1
11位 山本 重也 49 東京 4 0 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 Brett Whiteoak 52 東京 13 13 15 41 3
2位 Mark Shrosbree 53 神奈川 10 10 0 20 2
3位 三須 秀明 50 東京 8 8 0 16 2
4位 岡崎　敏夫 51 鳥取 0 0 12 12 1
5位 中島 秀彰 50 東京 6 6 0 12 2
6位 糸川　充浩 50 愛知 0 0 10 10 1
7位 渋谷　益宏 51 東京 0 0 8 8 1
8位 西田　真人 51 福岡 0 0 6 6 1
9位 和島 知己 51 青森 4 0 0 4 1
10位 仙台　史明 50 東京 0 4 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 堀川　光裕 55 徳島 0 0 15 15 1
2位 大川 明 55 東京 6 8 0 14 2
3位 塩谷 浩二 55 福岡 13 0 0 13 1
4位 綿野　潔治 55 東京 0 13 0 13 1
5位 山口　裕 55 佐賀 0 0 12 12 1
6位 岸本 哲嘉 56 京都 10 0 0 10 1
7位 市川　和彦 56 東京 0 10 0 10 1
8位 長野　安行 56 大分 0 0 10 10 1
9位 吉村 元明 56 兵庫 8 0 0 8 1
10位 西田　孝助 55 熊本 0 0 8 8 1
11位 大西　哲夫 57 兵庫 0 6 0 6 1
12位 木村　光広 58 広島 0 0 6 6 1
13位 川上 重信 55 沖縄 4 0 0 4 1
14位 山崎　博之 56 神奈川 0 4 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 揖場 裕 63 兵庫 13 13 12 38 3
2位 原田　英介 60 熊本 0 0 15 15 1
3位 佐藤　周平 61 東京 0 6 8 14 2
4位 平川 政治 61 東京 10 0 0 10 1
5位 川崎　潔 60 大阪 0 10 0 10 1
6位 渡辺　良一 62 熊本 0 0 10 10 1
7位 横田 浩昌 60 千葉 8 0 0 8 1
8位 笹川　敏夫 62 新潟 0 8 0 8 1
9位 又井 忠美 62 秋田 6 0 0 6 1
10位 北栄　雅人 60 福岡 0 0 6 6 1
11位 小川 孝 60 埼玉 4 0 0 4 1

45-49歳男子

50-54歳男子

55-59歳男子

60-64歳男子
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12位 三宅　光章 64 愛知 0 4 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 濱崎 二丸 67 熊本 13 13 8 34 3
2位 唐津　清 66 熊本 0 0 15 15 1
3位 長野　比佐雄 67 福岡 0 0 12 12 1
4位 坂尻 仁彦 66 京都 10 0 0 10 1
5位 和田　雅幸 66 埼玉 0 10 0 10 1
6位 吉村　譲二 66 熊本 0 0 10 10 1
7位 須貝 恵吉 67 新潟 8 0 0 8 1
8位 安藤  正 66 愛知 0 8 0 8 1
9位 玉川 巖生 68 鹿児島 6 0 0 6 1
10位 伊藤　俊二 65 東京 0 6 0 6 1
11位 足立　秀男 66 島根 0 0 6 6 1
12位 浅野 良三 69 新潟 4 0 0 4 1
13位 峰尾　昌欣 68 神奈川 0 4 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 小野　数勝 70 長崎 0 0 15 15 1
2位 高木 茂雄 71 大阪 13 0 0 13 1
3位 岩本 俊信 71 東京 0 13 0 13 1
4位 熊谷　孝二 73 福岡 0 0 12 12 1
5位 飯田 恵一郎 72 東京 10 0 0 10 1
6位 佐野  博男 72 東京 0 10 0 10 1
7位 諏訪　健二 71 福岡 0 0 10 10 1
8位 熊谷 元孝 70 兵庫 8 0 0 8 1
9位 小倉　忠博 70 千葉 0 8 0 8 1
10位 窪田　典昭 71 熊本 0 0 8 8 1
11位 高岡 勉 72 大分 6 0 0 6 1
12位 人見　光義　 70 神奈川 0 6 0 6 1
13位 入江　昭雄 70 熊本 0 0 6 6 1
14位 金城 武史 71 沖縄 4 0 0 4 1
15位 村田　有司 72 東京 0 4 0 4 1

順位 氏名 年齢 JTU登録地 石垣 横浜 天草 合計 大会数
1位 武内 眞誠 77 千葉 13 10 12 35 3
2位 田中　国宣 75 熊本 0 0 15 15 1
3位 碇　岩雄 78 東京 0 13 0 13 1
4位 磯田　正信 78 熊本 0 0 10 10 1

75-79歳男子

65-69歳男子

70-74歳男子


